EIFRS

IFRS INTERPRETATIONS
COMMITTEE MEETING

Date 29 November 2022

Location IASB, Boardroom,

Columbus Building | 7 Westferry Circus |
Canary Wharf | London E14 4HD | UK

Tuesday, 29 November

Time
(UK time)

10:05-10:05

10:05-11:35

11:35-12:05

12:05-12:55

12:55-13:55

13:55-14:10

14:10-15:40

15:40-15:45

Agenda item

Administrative matters

Initial consideration
IFRS 16 Leases

e Definition of a Lease: Substitution Rights

Potential annual improvements to IFRS Accounting Standards

Lunch

Potential annual improvements to IFRS Accounting Standards
(continued)

Break

Input on IASB project

o Post-implementation Review of IFRS 15 Revenue from
Contracts with Customers

Administrative matters

o Work in Progress

Agenda
ref.
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